
HOW TO READ THIS REPORT

Air Force

Army

Navy/Marines

Other Defense

36%

22%

31%

11%

$1.5
$1.2 $1.3 $1.3 $1.2 $1.1 $1.2

$1.5

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Army

Navy/Marines

Air Force

Other Defense

57%

15%

22%

6%

Construc�on: 0%
Research and

 Development: 10%

Service: 14%

Supplies and
 Equipment: 76%

Ac�ve Duty: 9%
Civilian: 18%

Na�onal Guard/
Reserve: 73%

BAE Systems

Red River Computer Company

L3 Technologies

Elbit Systems

Op�cs 1

Creare

Rockwell Collins‑ESA Vision Systems

Windmill Intl (AQYR)

Cu�er Enterprises

Timken

$905.3 M

$74.7 M

$72.0 M

$21.9 M

$18.4 M

$17.4 M

$14.6 M

$14.3 M

$13.0 M

$12.0 M

Rockingham

Merrimack

Hillsborough

Gra�on

Strafford

Cheshire

Coos

Belknap

Carroll

County

3,219

837

815

442

298

80

64

ND

ND

Total*

423

ND

53

ND

15

ND

ND

ND

ND

Ac�ve Duty
   Military

400

199

181

221

14

ND

ND

ND

ND

Civilian

 FISCAL YEAR 2017 FISCAL YEAR 2017 FISCAL YEAR 2017 FISCAL YEAR 2017

NEW HAMPSHIRENEW HAMPSHIRENEW HAMPSHIRENEW HAMPSHIRE
   DEFENSE CONTRACTS   DEFENSE CONTRACTS   DEFENSE CONTRACTS   DEFENSE CONTRACTS

By TypeBy TypeBy Type

By ServiceBy ServiceBy Service

Top Defense ContractorsTop Defense ContractorsTop Defense Contractors (M=millions)(M=millions)

Contract Awards PerformedContract Awards PerformedContract Awards Performed (By Fiscal Year, Billions)(By Fiscal Year, Billions)

   DEFENSE PERSONNEL   DEFENSE PERSONNEL   DEFENSE PERSONNEL   DEFENSE PERSONNEL

Alloca�ons, By TypeAlloca�ons, By TypeAlloca�ons, By Type

Alloca�ons, By ServiceAlloca�ons, By ServiceAlloca�ons, By Service

$214.0 MILLION
TOTAL PAYROLL
$214.0 MILLION
TOTAL PAYROLL

5,762
TOTAL PERSONNEL
5,762
TOTAL PERSONNEL

Top Defense Personnel Loca�onsTop Defense Personnel Loca�onsTop Defense Personnel Loca�ons

*Total also includes uniformed Na�onal Guard and Reserve units.*Total also includes uniformed Na�onal Guard and Reserve units.

Data sources: DoD’s Defense Manpower Data Center; DoD’s Procurement and Acquisi�on Policy; DoD’s Military Installa�ons, Ranges and Training Areas; USASpending.gov; U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis;
U.S. Census Bureau; and Unitedstateszipcodes.org.
Data sources: DoD’s Defense Manpower Data Center; DoD’s Procurement and Acquisi�on Policy; DoD’s Military Installa�ons, Ranges and Training Areas; USASpending.gov; U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis;
U.S. Census Bureau; and Unitedstateszipcodes.org.
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